
Chemical Instrumentation 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4150000942 KÜBRANUR TÜREKKAN              

2 4150000966 HELİN BERFİN KAÇAR                   

3 4150000938 VEDAT TOLGA ÖZDEMİR                  

4 4150000996 EMRE TALAY                    

5 4150001020 GAMZE GÜNAY                 

6 4150000986 ESRA TAYŞİ                        

7 4150001022 İREM ATA                           

8 4150001008 NAZLICAN FİLİZ                        

9 4140000067 ZELİHA KÜÇÜKHANÇER      

10 4150000959 BUSE GÖK                           

11 4150001502 EBRU SARIOĞLU               

12 4150000946 GÖZDE AKYILMAZ                   

13 4150001019 ELİF CANSIN ESRİNGÜ                     

14 4150001023 AYÇA ÇEVİK                      

15 4130000289 SENA KARAHAN                  

16 4140000061 MERVE  ÇETİN                                 

17 4140000082 ARDA  YILMAZ                                

18 4130000292 ALPARSLAN ANDAK                              

19 4130000335 BESTE MALUHAN                     

20 4140000570 CHOUMEİRA SOURTSE                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Electrochemistry 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4160000081 ÖZGE ÖZUFUKLAR        

2 4150000945 SUDE OFLU                   

3 4150000935 GÜLÇE GUCUR                

4 4150000944 HAVVANUR YAKIN              

5 4150000938 VEDAT TOLGA ÖZDEMİR           

6 4150000967 GÜLSÜM ÖZCAN                 

7 4150001004 HİLAL KAVUZ                  

8 4150000982 İPEK KURT                     

9 4150000972 BAHAR ÖZDEMİR               

10 4150000988 İREM ÇEYİZ                    

11 4160000003 MELTEM AKMERCAN             

12 4150000975 OKAN GÜNAL                  

13 4150000976 BUSE YILMAZ                  

14 4150000993 ŞEVVAL ÇİV                        

15 4150001006 NİLAY DURAN               

16 4140000008 ÖZGÜR CAN GÜNEY                      

17 4150000978 MÜZEYYEN ESER PEKER               

18 4150000940 ELİF AKIŞ                    

19 4150000977 İREM YILMAZ                  

20 4150000939 DİDEM ÇANGA                      

21 4140000044 AŞKIM CANSEL TİRYAKİ                   

22 4140000067 ZELİHA KÜÇÜKHANÇER          

23 4150000959 BUSE GÖK                         

24 4150001502 EBRU SARIOĞLU                   

25 4150000946 GÖZDE AKYILMAZ               

26 4150001019 ELİF CANSIN ESRİNGÜ                   

27 4150001023 AYÇA ÇEVİK                     

28 4150000956 İPEK YILDIRIM               

29 4140000063 BATUHAN İRFAN ERCAN                       

30 4130000289 SENA KARAHAN               

31 4120000332 ELİF ÖZTÜRK         

32 4120000384 CANSU ABAY                             

33 4130000813 HASAN ALİ AYDIN                         

34 4140000061 MERVE  ÇETİN                        

35 4130000282 İBRAHİM COŞKUN 

36 4130000292 ALPARSLAN ANDAK                        

37 4130000335 BESTE MALUHAN                     

38 4140000026 SİMGE UYSAL                                  

39 4140000010 GÜL BİRCAN                              

40 4150001014 HİMMET MERT TUĞAÇ                            



History of Science and Chemistry 

  Öğrenci No Ad Soyad 

1 4160000081 ÖZGE ÖZUFUKLAR         

2 4150000945 SUDE OFLU                        

3 4150000935 GÜLÇE GUCUR                    

4 4150000942 KÜBRANUR TÜREKKAN               

5 4150000944 HAVVANUR YAKIN                   

6 4150000966 HELİN BERFİN KAÇAR                   

7 4150000967 GÜLSÜM ÖZCAN                      

8 4150001004 HİLAL KAVUZ                 

9 4150000982 İPEK KURT                    

10 4150000972 BAHAR ÖZDEMİR                 

11 4150000988 İREM ÇEYİZ                    

12 4150000996 EMRE TALAY                      

13 4160000003 MELTEM AKMERCAN             

14 4150000975 OKAN GÜNAL                   

15 4150000976 BUSE YILMAZ                

16 4150000993 ŞEVVAL ÇİV                     

17 4150001020 GAMZE GÜNAY                      

18 4150001006 NİLAY DURAN                 

19 4140000008 ÖZGÜR CAN GÜNEY                     

20 4150000978 MÜZEYYEN ESER PEKER                    

21 4150000986 ESRA TAYŞİ                  

22 4150000940 ELİF AKIŞ                        

23 4150001022 İREM ATA                 

24 4150000977 İREM YILMAZ                 

25 4150000939 DİDEM ÇANGA                      

26 4150001008 NAZLICAN FİLİZ                         

27 4140000044 AŞKIM CANSEL TİRYAKİ                  

28 4140000963 NECİP ÖZTÜRK                

29 4150000956 İPEK YILDIRIM                 

30 4140000063 BATUHAN İRFAN ERCAN                     

31 4140000065 HÜSEM KURUM                    

32 4140000064 MERYEM MELTEM KAPLAN               

33 4120000332 ELİF ÖZTÜRK                 

34 4120000384 CANSU ABAY                            

35 4130000813 HASAN ALİ AYDIN                                

36 4130000282 İBRAHİM COŞKUN 

37 4140000026 SİMGE UYSAL                           

38 4140000010 GÜL BİRCAN                     

39 4150001014 HİMMET MERT TUĞAÇ                            

 


